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State of Vermont
Grants out Inventory Report

Department: 2200010000 - Agriculture, food and markets - adminis

Budget Justification
Request Code

1953 10000 2 + 2 PROGRAM $159,410
1953 10000 NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION COUNCIL $10,000
1953 10000 VT FAIR STIPENDS $175,000

Total $344,410
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State of Vermont
Grants out Inventory Report

Department: 2200020000 - Agriculture - food safety and consumet

Budget Fund Justification
Request Code

1954 21060 VT DAIRY PROMOTION COUNCIL $2,400,000

Total $2,400,000

Department: 2200030000 - Agriculture - agricultural development

Budget Justification
Request Code

1955 10000 FARM TO SCHOOL GRANTS - MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS $75,000
1955 10000 LOCAL FOOD MARKET DEVELOPMENT GRANTS - MULTIPLE R $40,000
1955 10000 SPONSORSHIPS/GRANTS FOR VARIOUS AGRICULTURAL EVE| $32,500
1955 10000 VT SUSTAINABLE JOBS FUND/FARM TO PLATE $100,000
1955 10000 VT SUSTAINABLE JOBS FUND/VT AG DEVELOPMENT PROGRA $50,000
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Budget Justification
Request Code

1955 21061
1955 21493
1955 21500
1955 21680
1955 22005
Department:

State of Vermont

Grants out Inventory Report

VT DAIRY PROMOTION COUNCIL
WORKING LANDSCAPE GRANTS
FARM TO SCHOOL GRANTS - MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS

VT FARM/FARMLAND - CONSERVATION - MULTIPLE RECIPIEN

SPECIALTY CROP GRANTS - MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS

Total

2200040000 - Agriculture - labs, resources managem

$75,000
$1,290,195
$69,779
$900,000
$170,000

$2,802,474

Budget Justification
Request Code

1956
1956
1956
1956

10000
10000
10000
10000

AGRICULTURAL RESOURCE - MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS
BASIN PLANNING - MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS

FARM AGRONOMICS - MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS
FARMERS' WATERSHED ALLIANCE

$95,000
$95,000
$366,674
$15,000
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Budget Justification
Request Code

1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

10000
10000
10000
10000
21500
21678
21908
22005

State of Vermont

Grants out Inventory Report

MOSQUITO DISTRICT GRANTS

NATURAL RESOURCE CONSERVATION COUNCIL

NATURAL RESOURCE CONSERVATION SERVICE

NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT - MULTIPLE RECIPIENTS

VT ASSOCIATION OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

MOSQUITO DISTRICT GRANTS

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY INCENTIVES - MULTIPLE RECIPIEN
VT ASSOCIATION OF CONSERVATION DISTRICTS

Total

$146,272
$212,000
$24,230
$150,000
$78,796
$23,728
$75,000
$58,775

$1,340,475
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